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Start Date: 17th Dec 2018 

End Date: 19th Jan 2019 

 

About the program: 

Recently, for the purpose of further promotion of mutual understanding and reciprocal cooperation, 

Hunan SANY Polytechnic College and Somaiya Vidyavihar have agreed to organize cooperative 

education program based on the mutual interest between both the parties’ in the form of Student 

Exchange Learning Programs. 

 

This is the very first exchange program between Somaiya Vidyavihar and SANY. It’s a one-month 

technical training course suited for Mechanical Engineering students. Ten students from third year & two 

students, graduated in 2018, from Mechanical Engineering are participating in this course. From faculty 

side, Prof. Abhijeet Karmarkar from Mechanical Engineering is accompanying students in China to 

explore further research & collaboration opportunities with SANY College & SANY Industries in China. 

 

Details of Participants: 

 

Sr. Given Name  Roll No Year of Study Branch Mail ID 

1 Hanoz Cyrus Bhathena 1615073 TY Mech hanoz.b@somaiya.edu 

2 Raunaq Saraf 1725009 TY Mech raunaq.s@somaiya.edu 

3 Supreet Sunil Thale 1615134 TY Mech supreet.t@somaiya.edu 

4 Saurabh Kulkarni 1615128 TY Mech saurabh.kulkarni@somaiya.edu 

5 Rushi Bhavesh Shah 1615115 TY Mech rushi.shah@somaiya.edu 

6 Shanay Sanjay Shah 1615118 TY Mech shanay.shah@somaiya.edu 

7 Kanak Jitendra Manghi 1615132 TY Mech kanak.manghi@somaiya.edu 

8 Rahil Miten Doshi 1615108 TY Mech rahil.d@somaiya.edu 

9 Vatsal Kalpesh Shah 1615047 TY Mech vatsal04@somaiya.edu 

10 Kiran Satish Karkera 1515093 TY Mech kiran.karkera@somaiya.edu 

11 Pratik Nirmalkumar Darda 1415077 Graduated Mech pratik.darda@somaiya.edu 

12 Abhishek Rawat 1415119 Graduated Mech a.rawat@somaiya.edu 

13 Abhijeet Uday Karmarkar  Faculty Mech abhijeet@somaiya.edu 
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Photographs of training: 
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